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Session 1

MON 9 DEC 2019  1900 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Women's Fly (W 51kg) ANAMIKA BEN B

INGRIT LORENA BOM B BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND PAYAL SUBBA IND

SRI L

UAE

IND

IND

SANJEEV POURI

KAPILA SUGATHADSA

BASEL

ASHOK PANWAR

SP KAPSE

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

2 5 Welter (M 69kg) DINESH DAGAR BEN B

NAVEEN BOORA BOM B BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND SK CHETRI IND

SRI L

IND

IND

IND

AJAY MORE

KAPILA SUGATHADSA

NEELAM

VIJAY YADAV

SANJEEV POURI

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 2 Women's Light (W 60kg) SIMRANJIT KAUR BEN B

MELISSA NOEMI BOM B

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND VIJAY YADAV IND

SRI L

IND

IND

SRI L

SK CHETRI

WASNTHA

AJAY MORE

SANJEEV POURI

KAPILA SUGATHADSA

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:24

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 4 Bantam (M 57kg) GAURAV BIDHURI BEN B

KAVINDER SINGH BISHT BOM B BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND GULSHAN PANCHAL IND

IND

IND

UAE

SRI L

SP KAPSE

AJAY MORE

PAYAL SUBBA

BASEL

WASNTHA

28:29

29:28

26:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 8 Feather (YW 57kg) MEENAKSHI BEN B

PRIYA KHUSHWAHA BOM B

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND AJAY MORE UAE

IND

IND

IND

IND

BASEL

GULSHAN PANCHAL

SANJEEV POURI

SP KAPSE

PAYAL SUBBA

30:27

30:27

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 6 Middle (M 75kg) PAWAN KUMAR BEN B

PRAYAG CHAUHAN BOM B BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND SANJEEV POURI SRI L

IND

IND

UAE

IND

WASNTHA

PAYAL SUBBA

SP KAPSE

BASEL

GULSHAN PANCHAL

28:28 *

29:27

26:29

27:29

29:27

RED

BLUE

7 7 Heavy (M 91kg) HARSHPREET BEN B

EMMANUEL REYAS BOM B BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND ASHOK PANWAR IND

SRI L

SRI L

IND

IND

VIJAY YADAV

WASNTHA

KAPILA SUGATHADSA

SK CHETRI

NEELAM

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

8 3 Fly (M 52kg) ASHISH INSAH BEN B

ANANTA CHOPADE BOM B
None WP :

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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LEGEND

* Preferred winner WP Win on points
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