



**Session Results** 

Session 1

## MON 9 DEC 2019 1900 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Women's Fly (W 51kg) Refere	RED BLUE ee: IND	ANAMIKA INGRIT LORENA PAYAL SUBBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRI L UAE IND	<b>BLUE</b> SANJEEV POURI KAPILA SUGATHAE BASEL ASHOK PANWAR SP KAPSE	WP DSA	5:0	28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29 27:29
2	5	Welter (M 69kg) Refere	RED BLUE ee: IND	DINESH DAGAR NAVEEN BOORA SK CHETRI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	SRI L IND	<b>BLUE</b> AJAY MORE KAPILA SUGATHAI NEELAM VIJAY YADAV	WP DSA	5:0	28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
3	2	Women's Light (W 60kg) Refere	RED BLUE ee: IND	SIMRANJIT KAUR MELISSA NOEMI VIJAY YADAV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND BEN B BOM B IND SRI L IND IND	SANJEEV POURI RED SK CHETRI WASNTHA AJAY MORE SANJEEV POURI KAPILA SUGATHAD	WP	5:0	30:25 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:24 30:27
4	4	Bantam (M 57kg) Refere	RED BLUE ee: IND	GAURAV BIDHURI KAVINDER SINGH BISHT GULSHAN PANCHAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN B BOM B IND IND UAE	BLUE SP KAPSE AJAY MORE PAYAL SUBBA BASEL WASNTHA	WP	3:2	28:29 29:28 26:30 28:29 29:28
5	8	Feather (YW 57kg) Refere	RED BLUE e: IND	MEENAKSHI PRIYA KHUSHWAHA AJAY MORE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN B BOM B UAE IND IND IND	RED BASEL GULSHAN PANCHA SANJEEV POURI SP KAPSE PAYAL SUBBA	WP	4:1	30:27 30:27 29:28 28:29 30:27
6	6	Middle (M 75kg) Refere	RED BLUE e: IND	PAWAN KUMAR PRAYAG CHAUHAN SANJEEV POURI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN B BOM B SRI L IND IND UAE	<b>BLUE</b> WASNTHA PAYAL SUBBA SP KAPSE BASEL GULSHAN PANCH/	WP	3:2	28:28 * 29:27 26:29 27:29 29:27
7	7	Heavy (M 91kg) Refere	RED BLUE ee: IND	HARSHPREET EMMANUEL REYAS ASHOK PANWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN B BOM B IND SRI L SRI L IND	BLUE VIJAY YADAV WASNTHA KAPILA SUGATHAI SK CHETRI NEELAM	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 25:30
8	3	Fly (M 52kg) Refere	RED BLUE	ASHISH INSAH ANANTA CHOPADE	Judge 1: Judge 2:	BEN B BOM B	None	WP	:	-



**Session Results** 



WP Win on points

tawdejitu@gmail.com Data Service BX0000Z01\_C74 2.0

